Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 105

Title: League of Women Voters Collection
Extent: 7 Boxes

Span Dates: 1940s — 1990s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: The League of Women Voters Collection consists of newspaper clippings, scrapbooks, minutes, and other
items about the League of Women Voters group in Evansville, IN and Washington, D.C. from 1949 to 1997.

Historical Notes: Carrie Chapman Catt established the League of Women Voters in 1920 during the National American
Women Suffrage Association. “The League began as a ‘mighty political experiment’ designed to help 20 million women
carry out their new responsibilities as voters. It encouraged them to use their new power to participate in shaping public
policy. From the beginning, the League started as a grassroot organization whose leaders believed that citizens should
play a critical role in advocacy. It was then, and is now, a nonpartisan organization. League founders believed that
maintaining a nonpartisan stance would protect the fledgling organization from becoming mired in the party politics of
the day. However, League members were encouraged to be political themselves, by educating citizens about, and
lobbying for, government and social reform legislation.”

e Sources: League of Women Voters: History

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Organizations; Local K-12 Education; Local Government; Local Politics; American History

Related Materials: Business and Industry; Clubs and Organizations; Education; Government and Politics; Healthcare;
History; Nature and the Environment; Photographs; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950;
Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- n.d.; Special Collections

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel,
student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public
without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies

or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location
Newspaper Clippings 1972-1997 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Juvenile Justice 1974-1978 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027

Vote Service and Poll Watching 1974-1982 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027


https://www.lwv.org/about-us/history
http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Contents

By-Laws

Speeches

Correspondences

Report of the Consolidated Government Study Committee
Annual Meetings: Minutes and Reports
Membership Lists

Board Meetings: Minutes and Agendas
Mayoral Debates

Local School Study: Evansville-Vanderburgh School Corporation
Annual Meetings and Reports
Absentee Voting in Nursing Homes
Congressional Debates

Women's Issues

Seventieth Anniversary Celebration
History of League of Women Voters
State Convention

Computer Voting: Vanderburgh and Warrick Counties
Minutes

Directories

League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
Ledgers (2)

League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

Correspondences

Minutes and Reports

Budgets and Treasury Reports

Ledger Sheets

Treasurers Reports

Minutes

State League and Chairman’s Reports
State Board Reports

International Relations

Judicial Reform

Indiana Judicial System

Judicial Materials

Judicial Materials

Annual Reports

MSS 105 — League of Women Voters Collection

Date

1977-1991
1990-1996
1985-1992
1990

1976-1986
1975-1994
1986-1996
1991

1976-1980
1987-1996
1983-1995
1984-1994
1977-1991
1989-1990
1976-1980
1985

1977-1980
1977-1988
1981-1991
1976-1980
1981-1986
1987-1996
1965-1969
1972-1975
1970-1972
1962-1969
1953-1961
1963-1971
1969-1971
1964-1973
1974

1967-1974
1969

1965-1972
1969-1973
1972-1973
1972-1973
1964-1967
1967-1972
1966-1968
1972-1974

Container

Box 1, Folder 4
Box 1, Folder 5
Box 1, Folder 6
Box 1, Folder 7
Box 1, Folder 8
Box 1, Folder 9
Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 1, Folder 22
Box 1, Folder 23
Box 1, Folder 24
Box 1, Folder 25
Box 1, Folder 26
Box 1, Folder 27
Box 1, Folder 28
Box 1, Folder 29
Box 1, Folder 30
Box 1, Folder 31
Box 1, Folder 32
Box 1, Folder 33
Box 1, Folder 34
Box 1, Folder 35
Box 1, Folder 36
Box 1, Folder 37
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 2, Folder 6
Box 2, Folder 7

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Study Commission Report

Legislative Materials

State Tax Study

Judicial System Study Kit

Judicial System Study Kit Il

Indiana Judicial Amendment Campaign
Judicial Materials

Brochures and Pamphlets

Selected Readings on the Administration of Justice and its

Improvements

The National Voter Magazines
The National Voter Magazines
The National Voter Magazines
The National Voter Magazines
Miscellaneous Information
National Convention
Convention

Foreign Policy

Water Treatment

Stream Channelization

Water Environment
Environmental Quality
Environmental Quality

Water and Air Quality
Schools: Education

State Tax and School Finance
Public Welfare

Newspaper Clippings

Juvenile Justice in Vanderburgh County, Ind.

League-Ly Speaking Newsletters
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
Handbooks

National Board Reports
Brochures

Congress Materials

League Concerns

Margaret Kyle Files

Margaret Kyle Files

Local Consolidation

Public Relations

Programs

MSS 105 — League of Women Voters Collection

Date
1970
1969-1973
1972-1973
1966-1969
1966-1969
1970
1965-1971
1966-2021
1969

1971-1972
1973-1974
1975-1977
1979

1965-1972
1970-1972
1972

1968-1972
1969-1973
1971-1972
1967-1973
1970-1975
1969-1973
1965-1970
1972

1972

1973

1967-1978
1974

1964-1969
1971-1973
1970-1972
1970-1972
1965-1975
1969-1970
1966-1975
1972-1974
1975-1980
1970-1973
1965-1969
1966-1971

Container

Box 2, Folder 8
Box 2, Folder 9
Box 2, Folder 10
Box 2, Folder 11
Box 2, Folder 12
Box 2, Folder 13
Box 2, Folder 14
Box 2, Folder 15
Box 2, Folder 16

Box 2, Folder 17
Box 2, Folder 18
Box 2, Folder 19
Box 2, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 23
Box 2, Folder 24
Box 3, Folder 1

Box 3, Folder 2

Box 3, Folder 3

Box 3, Folder 4

Box 3, Folder 5

Box 3, Folder 6

Box 3, Folder 7

Box 3, Folder 8

Box 3, Folder 9

Box 3, Folder 10
Box 3, Folder 11
Box 3, Folder 12
Box 3, Folder 13
Box 3, Folder 14
Box 3, Folder 15
Box 3, Folder 16
Box 3, Folder 17
Box 3, Folder 18
Box 3, Folder 19
Box 3, Folder 20
Box 3, Folder 21
Box 3, Folder 22
Box 3, Folder 23

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents
President's Office
Discussion Leaders
Records

Records
Publications
Photographs [1-4]

Weekend Conference on Political Effectiveness

Margaret Kyle Files: Brochures and Programs

Margaret Kyle Files: Newsletters and Correspondences

Statements

League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:

Agendas

League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:
League of Women Voters:

Study of Indiana Election Laws Phase |
Jan Gallo Personal Mail
Administration Board Minutes and

League-Ally Speaking Newsletters
State Convention

State Convention

ACS

National Convention

Council

Newsletters and Pamphlets
Economic and Survival for Women
School Corporation Reorganization
Voting in Indiana

Pamphlets on Current Issues
Campaign Workshop

Newsletters and Pamphlets
Newsletters and Pamphlets

Report from the Hill Newsletters

Human Resources
Housing

Human Resources
Human Rights

Public Recreation: PRC Resident Advisory Council

Voting

“On the Water Front” Magazine

Environmental Quality Booklets

Environmental Quality Booklets

Environmental Quality Booklets
Public Welfare in Vanderburgh County, IN
Report of the Judicial Study Commission

MSS 105 — League of Women Voters Collection

Date
1971-1973
n.d.
1977-1979
1977-1979
1965-1972
n.d.

1972
1971-1977
1971-1976
1969-1972
1973-1974
1978-1980
1976-1978

1977-1979
1973-1978
1979
1978-1979
1978
1978
1974-1975
n.d.
1974-1976
1971-1975
1977-1978
1976-1979
1970-1974
1975-1977
1969-1970
1968-1971
1971-1973
1971-1973
1971
1972

n.d.

1957
1965-1968
1962-1972
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Container

Box 3, Folder 24
Box 3, Folder 25
Box 3, Folder 26
Box 3, Folder 27
Box 3, Folder 28
Box 3, Folder 29
Box 3, Folder 30
Box 3, Folder 31
Box 3, Folder 32
Box 3, Folder 33
Box 4, Folder 1
Box 4, Folder 2
Box 4, Folder 3

Box 4, Folder 4

Box 4, Folder 5

Box 4, Folder 6

Box 4, Folder 7

Box 4, Folder 8

Box 4, Folder 9

Box 4, Folder 10
Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18
Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 4, Folder 24
Box 4, Folder 25
Box 4, Folder 26
Box 4, Folder 27
Box 4, Folder 28
Box 4, Folder 29
Box 4, Folder 30

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Human Resources

Federal Housing Summary Report
Voters Service Kit

Report from the Hill Newsletters
Judicature Magazines

Judicature Magazines

Judicature Magazines

Judicature Magazines

Judicature Magazines

Cities/Urban Crisis

Membership Lists

Vanderburgh County: A Practical Guide
National Voter Membership Report Forms
Administration Reports

Water and Air Quality in Indiana
Bulletins

League-Ly Speaking Newspapers

Public Welfare in Indiana-Mini Kit
Brochures and Pamphlets
Environmental Quality Booklets
Environmental Quality Booklets
Environmental Quality Booklet
Environmental Quality Booklets
Tenants Outlook

Politics and Voting Correspondences
Annual Reports

Environmental Quality Booklets

The Directory of Community Services and Organizations
Miscellaneous Material

Ledgers (2)

Account Book

Scrapbook

Evansville Redevelopment Commission: Design Review
Committee

Miscellaneous Materials

City Proclamations

State Bulletins

The Key to Judicial Merit Selection: The Nominating Process by

Allan Ashman and James Alfini

Scrapbook: Correspondences, Invitations, and Newspaper

Clippings

MSS 105 — League of Women Voters Collection

Date
1964-1971
1972-1973
1972
1971-1973
1967-1971
1971
1971-1973
1973
1973-1974
1978
1973-1975
n.d.
1972-1976
1975-1979
1966-1973
1960-1974
1961-1963
1970
1949-1972
1964-1965
1966-1967
1971
1973-1976
1971-1973
1966-1980
1975-1979
1966-1967
1972
1969-1970
1969-1971
1965-1966
1968-1971
1971-1973

1972-1980
1978-1990
1956-1967
1974

1988-1997

Container

Box 4, Folder 31
Box 4, Folder 32
Box 5, Folder 1
Box 5, Folder 2
Box 5, Folder 3
Box 5, Folder 4
Box 5, Folder 5
Box 5, Folder 6
Box 5, Folder 7
Box 5, Folder 8
Box 5, Folder 9
Box 5, Folder 10
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12
Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14
Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18
Box 5, Folder 19
Box 5, Folder 20
Box 5, Folder 21
Box 5, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 24
Box 5, Folder 25
Box 6, Folder 1
Box 6, Folder 2
Box 6, Folder 3
Box 6, Folder 4
Box 6, Folder 5
Box 6, Folder 6

Box 6, Folder 7
Box 6, Folder 8
Box 6, Folder 9
Box 6, Folder 10

Box 6, Folder 11

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027



Contents
Photographs [5-104]: Scrapbook
Photographs [105-140]: Scrapbook

Button: The League of Women Voters is Not Just for Women

Button: Let Washington Speak
Button: Use Your Vote!

Button: League of Women Voters — Choice
Reel-to-Reel: “New Perspectives on Nationalism”

Reel-to-Reel: “Judicial System”
Gavel

Pencil: Make A Difference
Newspaper Clippings
Correspondences

“Political Hash” Cookbook Recipes
“Political Hash” Cookbook Material
The Indiana Voter Newspaper

The Welfare Fighter Newspaper
The Great Speckled Bird Newspaper
West Side Story Newspaper

Book: Political Hash (TX 715 .L4)

MSS 105 — League of Women Voters Collection

Date
1988-1990
1991-1996
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

1975
1975
1975
1975
1979
1972

1975
1978
1975

Container

Box 6, Folder 12
Box 6, Folder 13
Box 6, Folder 14
Box 6, Folder 15
Box 6, Folder 16
Box 6, Folder 17
Box 6, Folder 18
Box 6, Folder 19
Box 6, Folder 20
Box 6, Folder 21
Box 7, Folder 1
Box 7, Folder 2
Box 7, Folder 3
Box 7, Folder 4
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4
Catalog

Location

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027

Map Case 13-B
Map Case 13-B
Map Case 13-B
Map Case 13-B
Regional



