Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 105 Title: League of Women Voters Collection Extent: 7 Boxes Span Dates: 1940s – 1990s Language: English Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: The League of Women Voters Collection consists of newspaper clippings, scrapbooks, minutes, and other items about the League of Women Voters group in Evansville, IN and Washington, D.C. from 1949 to 1997.

Historical Notes: Carrie Chapman Catt established the League of Women Voters in 1920 during the National American Women Suffrage Association. "The League began as a 'mighty political experiment' designed to help 20 million women carry out their new responsibilities as voters. It encouraged them to use their new power to participate in shaping public policy. From the beginning, the League started as a grassroot organization whose leaders believed that citizens should play a critical role in advocacy. It was then, and is now, a nonpartisan organization. League founders believed that maintaining a nonpartisan stance would protect the fledgling organization from becoming mired in the party politics of the day. However, League members were encouraged to be political themselves, by educating citizens about, and lobbying for, government and social reform legislation."

• Sources: League of Women Voters: History

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Local Organizations; Local K-12 Education; Local Government; Local Politics; American History **Related Materials:** Business and Industry; Clubs and Organizations; Education; Government and Politics; Healthcare; History; Nature and the Environment; Photographs; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- n.d.; Special Collections

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved. Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <u>http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/</u> **Access:** Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyright comparison of the United States Code).

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Newspaper Clippings	1972-1997	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
Juvenile Justice	1974-1978	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
Vote Service and Poll Watching	1974-1982	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
By-Laws	1977-1991	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Speeches	1990-1996	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027
Correspondences	1985-1992	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Report of the Consolidated Government Study Committee	1990	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Annual Meetings: Minutes and Reports	1976-1986	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Membership Lists	1975-1994	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Board Meetings: Minutes and Agendas	1986-1996	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Mayoral Debates	1991	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Local School Study: Evansville-Vanderburgh School Corporation	1976-1980	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Annual Meetings and Reports	1987-1996	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Absentee Voting in Nursing Homes	1983-1995	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Congressional Debates	1984-1994	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Women's Issues	1977-1991	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Seventieth Anniversary Celebration	1989-1990	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
History of League of Women Voters	1976-1980	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
State Convention	1985	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Computer Voting: Vanderburgh and Warrick Counties	1977-1980	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Minutes	1977-1988	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Directories	1981-1991	Box 1, Folder 22	RL 3027
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1976-1980	Box 1, Folder 23	RL 3027
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1981-1986	Box 1, Folder 24	RL 3027
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1987-1996	Box 1, Folder 25	RL 3027
Ledgers (2)	1965-1969	Box 1, Folder 26	RL 3027
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1972-1975	Box 1, Folder 27	RL 3027
Minutes	1970-1972	Box 1, Folder 28	RL 3027
Minutes	1962-1969	Box 1, Folder 29	RL 3027
Minutes	1953-1961	Box 1, Folder 30	RL 3027
Correspondences	1963-1971	Box 1, Folder 31	RL 3027
Minutes and Reports	1969-1971	Box 1, Folder 32	RL 3027
Budgets and Treasury Reports	1964-1973	Box 1, Folder 33	RL 3027
Ledger Sheets	1974	Box 1, Folder 34	RL 3027
Treasurers Reports	1967-1974	Box 1, Folder 35	RL 3027
Minutes	1969	Box 1, Folder 36	RL 3027
State League and Chairman's Reports	1965-1972	Box 1, Folder 37	RL 3027
State Board Reports	1969-1973	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
International Relations	1972-1973	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Judicial Reform	1972-1973	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
Indiana Judicial System	1964-1967	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
Judicial Materials	1967-1972	Box 2, Folder 5	RL 3027
Judicial Materials	1966-1968	Box 2, Folder 6	RL 3027
Annual Reports	1972-1974	Box 2, Folder 7	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Study Commission Report	1970	Box 2, Folder 8	RL 3027
Legislative Materials	1969-1973	Box 2, Folder 9	RL 3027
State Tax Study	1972-1973	Box 2, Folder 10	RL 3027
Judicial System Study Kit	1966-1969	Box 2, Folder 11	RL 3027
Judicial System Study Kit II	1966-1969	Box 2, Folder 12	RL 3027
Indiana Judicial Amendment Campaign	1970	Box 2, Folder 13	RL 3027
Judicial Materials	1965-1971	Box 2, Folder 14	RL 3027
Brochures and Pamphlets	1966-2021	Box 2, Folder 15	RL 3027
Selected Readings on the Administration of Justice and its Improvements	1969	Box 2, Folder 16	RL 3027
The National Voter Magazines	1971-1972	Box 2, Folder 17	RL 3027
The National Voter Magazines	1973-1974	Box 2, Folder 18	RL 3027
The National Voter Magazines	1975-1977	Box 2, Folder 19	RL 3027
The National Voter Magazines	1979	Box 2, Folder 20	RL 3027
Miscellaneous Information	1965-1972	Box 2, Folder 21	RL 3027
National Convention	1970-1972	Box 2, Folder 22	RL 3027
Convention	1972	Box 2, Folder 23	RL 3027
Foreign Policy	1968-1972	Box 2, Folder 24	RL 3027
Water Treatment	1969-1973	Box 3, Folder 1	RL 3027
Stream Channelization	1971-1972	Box 3, Folder 2	RL 3027
Water Environment	1967-1973	Box 3, Folder 3	RL 3027
Environmental Quality	1970-1975	Box 3, Folder 4	RL 3027
Environmental Quality	1969-1973	Box 3, Folder 5	RL 3027
Water and Air Quality	1965-1970	Box 3, Folder 6	RL 3027
Schools: Education	1972	Box 3, Folder 7	RL 3027
State Tax and School Finance	1972	Box 3, Folder 8	RL 3027
Public Welfare	1973	Box 3, Folder 9	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1967-1978	Box 3, Folder 10	RL 3027
Juvenile Justice in Vanderburgh County, Ind.	1974	Box 3, Folder 11	RL 3027
League-Ly Speaking Newsletters	1964-1969	Box 3, Folder 12	RL 3027
League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1971-1973	Box 3, Folder 13	RL 3027
Handbooks	1970-1972	Box 3, Folder 14	RL 3027
National Board Reports	1970-1972	Box 3, Folder 15	RL 3027
Brochures	1965-1975	Box 3, Folder 16	RL 3027
Congress Materials	1969-1970	Box 3, Folder 17	RL 3027
League Concerns	1966-1975	Box 3, Folder 18	RL 3027
Margaret Kyle Files	1972-1974	Box 3, Folder 19	RL 3027
Margaret Kyle Files	1975-1980	Box 3, Folder 20	RL 3027
Local Consolidation	1970-1973	Box 3, Folder 21	RL 3027
Public Relations	1965-1969	Box 3, Folder 22	RL 3027
Programs	1966-1971	Box 3, Folder 23	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
President's Office	1971-1973	Box 3, Folder 24	RL 3027
Discussion Leaders	n.d.	Box 3, Folder 25	RL 3027
Records	1977-1979	Box 3, Folder 26	RL 3027
Records	1977-1979	Box 3, Folder 27	RL 3027
Publications	1965-1972	Box 3, Folder 28	RL 3027
Photographs [1-4]	n.d.	Box 3, Folder 29	RL 3027
Weekend Conference on Political Effectiveness	1972	Box 3, Folder 30	RL 3027
Margaret Kyle Files: Brochures and Programs	1971-1977	Box 3, Folder 31	RL 3027
Margaret Kyle Files: Newsletters and Correspondences	1971-1976	Box 3, Folder 32	RL 3027
Statements	1969-1972	Box 3, Folder 33	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Study of Indiana Election Laws Phase I	1973-1974	Box 4, Folder 1	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Jan Gallo Personal Mail	1978-1980	Box 4, Folder 2	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Administration Board Minutes and	1976-1978	Box 4, Folder 3	RL 3027
Agendas			
League of Women Voters: League-Ally Speaking Newsletters	1977-1979	Box 4, Folder 4	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: State Convention	1973-1978	Box 4, Folder 5	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: State Convention	1979	Box 4, Folder 6	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: ACS	1978-1979	Box 4, Folder 7	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: National Convention	1978	Box 4, Folder 8	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Council	1978	Box 4, Folder 9	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Newsletters and Pamphlets	1974-1975	Box 4, Folder 10	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Economic and Survival for Women	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 11	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: School Corporation Reorganization	1974-1976	Box 4, Folder 12	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Voting in Indiana	1971-1975	Box 4, Folder 13	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Pamphlets on Current Issues	1977-1978	Box 4, Folder 14	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Campaign Workshop	1976-1979	Box 4, Folder 15	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Newsletters and Pamphlets	1970-1974	Box 4, Folder 16	RL 3027
League of Women Voters: Newsletters and Pamphlets	1975-1977	Box 4, Folder 17	RL 3027
Report from the Hill Newsletters	1969-1970	Box 4, Folder 18	RL 3027
Human Resources	1968-1971	Box 4, Folder 19	RL 3027
Housing	1971-1973	Box 4, Folder 20	RL 3027
Human Resources	1971-1973	Box 4, Folder 21	RL 3027
Human Rights	1971	Box 4, Folder 22	RL 3027
Public Recreation: PRC Resident Advisory Council	1972	Box 4, Folder 23	RL 3027
Voting	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 24	RL 3027
"On the Water Front" Magazine	1957	Box 4, Folder 25	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1965-1968	Box 4, Folder 26	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1962-1972	Box 4, Folder 27	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 28	RL 3027
Public Welfare in Vanderburgh County, IN	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 29	RL 3027
Report of the Judicial Study Commission	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 30	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Human Resources	1964-1971	Box 4, Folder 31	RL 3027
Federal Housing Summary Report	1972-1973	Box 4, Folder 32	RL 3027
Voters Service Kit	1972	Box 5, Folder 1	RL 3027
Report from the Hill Newsletters	1971-1973	Box 5, Folder 2	RL 3027
Judicature Magazines	1967-1971	Box 5, Folder 3	RL 3027
Judicature Magazines	1971	Box 5, Folder 4	RL 3027
Judicature Magazines	1971-1973	Box 5, Folder 5	RL 3027
Judicature Magazines	1973	Box 5, Folder 6	RL 3027
Judicature Magazines	1973-1974	Box 5, Folder 7	RL 3027
Cities/Urban Crisis	1978	Box 5, Folder 8	RL 3027
Membership Lists	1973-1975	Box 5, Folder 9	RL 3027
Vanderburgh County: A Practical Guide	n.d.	Box 5, Folder 10	RL 3027
National Voter Membership Report Forms	1972-1976	Box 5, Folder 11	RL 3027
Administration Reports	1975-1979	Box 5, Folder 12	RL 3027
Water and Air Quality in Indiana	1966-1973	Box 5, Folder 13	RL 3027
Bulletins	1960-1974	Box 5, Folder 14	RL 3027
League-Ly Speaking Newspapers	1961-1963	Box 5, Folder 15	RL 3027
Public Welfare in Indiana-Mini Kit	1970	Box 5, Folder 16	RL 3027
Brochures and Pamphlets	1949-1972	Box 5, Folder 17	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1964-1965	Box 5, Folder 18	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1966-1967	Box 5, Folder 19	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklet	1971	Box 5, Folder 20	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1973-1976	Box 5, Folder 21	RL 3027
Tenants Outlook	1971-1973	Box 5, Folder 22	RL 3027
Politics and Voting Correspondences	1966-1980	Box 5, Folder 23	RL 3027
Annual Reports	1975-1979	Box 5, Folder 24	RL 3027
Environmental Quality Booklets	1966-1967	Box 5, Folder 25	RL 3027
The Directory of Community Services and Organizations	1972	Box 6, Folder 1	RL 3027
Miscellaneous Material	1969-1970	Box 6, Folder 2	RL 3027
Ledgers (2)	1969-1971	Box 6, Folder 3	RL 3027
Account Book	1965-1966	Box 6, Folder 4	RL 3027
Scrapbook	1968-1971	Box 6, Folder 5	RL 3027
Evansville Redevelopment Commission: Design Review Committee	1971-1973	Box 6, Folder 6	RL 3027
Miscellaneous Materials	1972-1980	Box 6, Folder 7	RL 3027
City Proclamations	1978-1990	Box 6, Folder 8	RL 3027
State Bulletins	1956-1967	Box 6, Folder 9	RL 3027
<u>The Key to Judicial Merit Selection: The Nominating Process</u> by Allan Ashman and James Alfini	1974	Box 6, Folder 10	RL 3027
Scrapbook: Correspondences, Invitations, and Newspaper Clippings	1988-1997	Box 6, Folder 11	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Photographs [5-104]: Scrapbook	1988-1990	Box 6, Folder 12	RL 3027
Photographs [105-140]: Scrapbook	1991-1996	Box 6, Folder 13	RL 3027
Button: The League of Women Voters is Not Just for Women	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 14	RL 3027
Button: Let Washington Speak	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 15	RL 3027
Button: Use Your Vote!	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 16	RL 3027
Button: League of Women Voters – Choice	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 17	RL 3027
Reel-to-Reel: "New Perspectives on Nationalism"	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 18	RL 3027
Reel-to-Reel: "Judicial System"	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 19	RL 3027
Gavel	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 20	RL 3027
Pencil: Make A Difference	n.d.	Box 6, Folder 21	RL 3027
Newspaper Clippings	1975	Box 7, Folder 1	RL 3027
Correspondences	1975	Box 7, Folder 2	RL 3027
"Political Hash" Cookbook Recipes	1975	Box 7, Folder 3	RL 3027
"Political Hash" Cookbook Material	1975	Box 7, Folder 4	RL 3027
The Indiana Voter Newspaper	1979	Folder 1	Map Case 13-B
The Welfare Fighter Newspaper	1972	Folder 2	Map Case 13-B
The Great Speckled Bird Newspaper	1975	Folder 3	Map Case 13-B
West Side Story Newspaper	1978	Folder 4	Map Case 13-B
Book: Political Hash (TX 715 .L4)	1975	Catalog	Regional
		-	-